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The year is 3094. Music is outlawed,
names are nothing but numbers, and AI
rules the world – but one prohibited
radio could change it all. Join the

robots of tomorrow for a blast from the
past, featuring music from Skrillix,

Daft Punk, Black Eyed Peas, Troye Sivan,
Charlie Puth and many more.

Starring 65+ beginner to advanced level
dancers performing heels, sneakers,

jazz funk & hip hop.

Over the past 3 months, our performers
have gathered each week to learn new
skills & rehearse their dances. Their

dedication to the program & the show has
been out of this world - coming in early
to practice in the hall before class, on
weekend nights & early mornings, & never

letting their positive energy drop
despite the countless crazy situations

that life has thrown them.

We are incredibly proud & can't wait to
show you what we've been working on!

ENJOY THE SHOW!



setsetsetlistlistlist
Alien Superstar - Beyonce1.
Technologic - Daft Punk2.
Ring-A-Ling - Black Eyed Peas3.
Sweet Dreams - Eurythmics4.
Do It To It - ACRAZE5.
Hideaway - Kiesza6.
Sour Candy - Lady Gaga ft. BLACKPINK7.
Got Me Started - Troye Sivan8.

9. Can’t Get You Out of My Head - Kylie Minogue
10. I Love It - Icona Pop
11. Midnight Hour - Skrillex
12. Let Me Think About It - Ida Corr
13. Scream & Shout - will.i.am & Britney Spears
14. A Little Party Never Killed Nobody - Fergie
15. Up & Down - Vengaboys
16. Boom, Boom, Boom, Boom! - Vengaboys

DISCOVERYDISCOVERY

FASCINATIONFASCINATION



17. Lipstick - Charlie Puth
18. Imma Be - Black Eyed Peas
19. Electric Lady - Justin Timberlake
20. Dance to This - Troye Sivan
21. Die a Little Bit - Tinashe
22. Feedback - Janet Jackson
23. Alone - Kim Petra ft. Nicki Minaj
24. Desire - Sam Smith
25. Rush - Troye Sivan
26. Filthy - Justin Timberlake
27. Dance - Sam Smith

28. Day ‘N’ Nite - Kid Cudi
29. Light Switch - Charlie Puth
30. Speed Drive - Charle XCX
31. RATATA - Skrillex & Missy Elliot

FEELINGFEELING

CONSEQUENCESCONSEQUENCES

32. AMERICA HAS A PROBLEM - Beyonce
33. 4 Minutes - Madonna & Justin Timberlake
34. Rumble - Skrillex & Fred again…
35. Bounce - Timbaland

REBELLIONREBELLION

36. Kill The Lights - Alex Newell
37. Don’t Stop The Music - Rhianna

FREEDOMFREEDOM



Alex Pasqual, Andy Bauer,
Antina Lieu, Carol Crowe,

Emily Lu-Kozluk, Jordan Ward,
Matt Hill, & Wendy Lyn

13. Scream & Shout - will.i.am
18. Imma Be - Black Eyed Peas
28. Day ‘N’ Nite - Kid Cudi

CHOREOGRAPHERSCHOREOGRAPHERS

vanessa lyn &
samantha varona

beginnerbeginnerbeginner
sneakerssneakerssneakers

the biker gang

rebellion

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES



Anna Mak, Carol Crowe,
Elizabeth Keith-Galappatti,

& Sherry Kwong

10. I Love It - Icona Pop
19. Electric Lady - Justin Timberlake

27. Dance - Sam Smith

CHOREOGRAPHERSCHOREOGRAPHERS

vanessa lyn &
samantha varona

beginnerbeginnerbeginner
heelsheelsheels

the fembot babes

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES



Aimee Holmes, Colleen Stock,
Debbie Kilfoyle, Emily Gribbin,
Jocelyn Nguyen, Mia Delaat,

Nicole Hones, Priscilla Tong,
Samantha Newman,

& Stephanie Sebastiano

5. Do It To It - ACRAZE
14. A Little Party - Fergie

23. Alone - Kim Petra ft. Nicki Minaj

CHOREOGRAPHERCHOREOGRAPHER

shannon o’connor

advancedadvancedadvanced
beginner 1beginner 1beginner 1

heelsheelsheels
green snake slayers

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES



Alyssa Lyn, Anna Rybalkl,
Courtney Ofosu, Edna Bozhori,
Erika Carriere, Jayme Giles

Nicole notarfonzo, & Wendy Lyn

8. Got Me Started - Troye Sivan
12. Let Me Think About It - Ida Corr

17. Lipstick - Charlie Puth

CHOREOGRAPHERSCHOREOGRAPHERS

alyssa lyn &
samantha varona

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES

advancedadvancedadvanced
beginner 2beginner 2beginner 2

heelsheelsheels
green snake slayers



Aimee Holmes, Anastasia Tubanos,
Beth Grant, Emily Gribbin,

Gloria Chang, Kaylin Walkinshaw,
Melanie Hutchinson, Nicole Hones,

Samantha Quinn-Steinberg,
& Vanessa Berryman

7. Sour Candy - Lady Gaga ft. BLACKPINK
15. Up & Down - Vengaboys

20. Dance to This - Troye Sivan

CHOREOGRAPHERCHOREOGRAPHER

leanne dipucchio

advancedadvancedadvanced
beginner 1beginner 1beginner 1
jazz funkjazz funkjazz funk

the purple

planet-jackers

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES



Anna Buchner, Courtney Ofosu,
Erika Carriere, Leeanna Currie,

Natasha Philpott, Nicole notarfonzo,
Priscilla Tong, Robin Clarke,

Samantha Newman, & Shaylyn Dolson

2. Technologic - Daft Punk
16. Boom, Boom, Boom, Boom! - Vengaboys

30. Speed Drive - Charle XCX

CHOREOGRAPHERCHOREOGRAPHER

leanne dipucchio

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES

advancedadvancedadvanced
beginner 2beginner 2beginner 2
jazz funkjazz funkjazz funk

the purple

planet-jackers



Leeanna Currie, Robin Clarke,
Shaylyn Dolson, & Rachel Watson

6. Hideaway - Kiesza
9. Can’t Get You - Kylie Minogue
26. Filthy - Justin Timberlake

36. Kill The Lights - Alex Newell

CHOREOGRAPHERCHOREOGRAPHER

shannon o’connor

intermediateintermediateintermediate
1 heels1 heels1 heels

the fembot babes

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES



Carlee Hallarn, Erika MacNeil
Jessica McArthur, & Lisa Dane

4. Sweet Dreams - Eurythmics
21. Die a Little Bit - Tinashe

25. Rush - Troye Sivan
33. 4 Minutes - Madonna & Justin Timberlake

CHOREOGRAPHERSCHOREOGRAPHERS

alyssa lyn &
samantha varona

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES

intermediateintermediateintermediate
2 heels2 heels2 heels

the blue-water

amphibians



Brie Arroyo, Holly Wrathall,
Jen Zimbalatti, Jo Castro
Laurence Garrick-Ewans,

Leanne DiPucchio, Lisa Colalillo,
Sarah Manduca, Stefanie Zamperin

& Sydney King

3. Ring-A-Ling - Black Eyed Peas
22. Feedback - Janet Jackson

31. RATATA - Skrillex & Missy Elliot
34. Rumble - Skrillex & Fred again…

CHOREOGRAPHERCHOREOGRAPHER

samantha varona

intermediateintermediateintermediate
hip hophip hophip hop

the blue-water

amphibians

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES



Brittanie Jackson, Erin Briggs,
Kylee Nascimento, Leanne DiPucchio,

& Lisa Colalillo

11. Midnight Hour - Skrillex
24. Desire - Sam Smith

32. AMERICA HAS A PROBLEM - Beyonce
35. Bounce - Timbaland

CHOREOGRAPHERCHOREOGRAPHER

samantha varona

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES

advancedadvancedadvanced
intermediateintermediateintermediate

heelsheelsheels
the blue-water

amphibians



alyssa lyn,
leanne dipucchio,
samantha varona,
shannon o’connor,

& vanessa lyn

1 Alien Superstar - Beyonce
29. Light Switch - Charlie Puth

CHOREOGRAPHERSCHOREOGRAPHERS

samantha varona
& Vanessa lyn

STUDIO XIVSTUDIO XIVSTUDIO XIV
TEACHERSTEACHERSTEACHERS
MEGA CORPS

ROBO-COPS

PERFORMERSPERFORMERS

DANCESDANCES



Photography - Peter Lyn
Videography - Sunny Pathak
Bartender - Maddy McMaster
Bartender - Cassandra Tremblay
Front of House - Maddison Jenkins
Front of House - Stephanie Brash
Giveaway Host - Giovanni Jack

OVERDRIVE - Written by Alyssa Lyn

Music Mixed by DJ Reign

Visual Designs by Vanessa Lyn

Choreography by Alyssa Lyn,
Leanne DiPucchio, Samantha
Varona, Shannon O'Connor,
& Vanessa Lyn

creditscreditscredits
CREATIVE TEAMCREATIVE TEAM

SHOW DAY TEAMSHOW DAY TEAM



Thank you for supporting our
amazing community, growing
business, and the arts! It
is because of people like

you that we can continue to
do what we love.

We hope you enjoy the show,
and will join us for a class

in the future!

Use code DANCE to take
your first class for free! 

thankthankthankyouyouyou
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